2013 05 17 10 42 59
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST  SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

074609
03046
521-32

WIUL

DATE:

00 03046
WIULL
L CALL

GIVE TO

ID #

05-17-13

CALL

REC # DESCRIPTION

PAGE # 1
JONES, WALDO, HOLBROOK & McDONOUGH,

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 19543
TEMP 19553
TEMP 19556
TEMP 23606
TEMP 23895
TEMP 23958
TEMP 24270
TEMP 24516
TEMP 24519
TEMP 24520
TEMP 24522
TEMP 24530
TEMP 24531

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

012GZB
012GzcC
012GZD
012GZE
012GZF
012GzG
012GZH
012GzZI
012GzZJ
012GZK
012GZL
012GZM
012GZN
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